
 
PRASAR BHARTI : Civil Construction Wing : All India Radio 

Chandigarh 
Notice Inviting e-Tenders 

 
The Executive Engineer (Civil), CCW, AIR, Doordarshan Complex, Sector 37-B, 
Chandigarh, (Ph. 0172-2686487) on behalf of President of India invites online 
Percentage rate bids from approved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those 
of appropriate list of Department of Post, MES, Railways, BSNL & State PWD 
(B&R) of Himachal Pradesh for the following work:- 

 

1. NIT No. EE(C)/CCW/AIR/CHD/2020-21/7, Name of Work: Providing and laying 
integral water proofing treatment on roof of mess at JNV Una (H.P). Estimated 
cost: Rs. 4,80,023/- Earnest Money: Rs. 9,600/- Period of Completion: Two 
months. Last Date & time of submission of bid: on 20/10/2020 upto 3:00 PM. 
Time & date of opening of bid at 04:00 P.M. on 21/10/2020. 
 

2. NIT No. EE(C)/CCW/AIR/CHD/2020-21/8, Name of Work: Repair of Guest 
House at JNV Bilaspur (H.P). Estimated cost: Rs. 4,39,645/- Earnest Money: Rs. 
8,793/- Period of Completion: Two months. Last Date & time of submission of 
bid: on 20/10/2020 upto 3:00 PM. Time & date of opening of bid at 04:00 P.M. on 
21/10/2020. 

 
3. NIT No. EE(C)/CCW/AIR/CHD/2020-21/9, Name of Work: Re-construction of 

damaged portion of boundary wall (back side) at AIR Dharamshala (HP). 
Estimated cost: Rs. 3,85,059/- Earnest Money: Rs. 7,701/- Period of Completion: 
One month. Last Date & time of submission of bid: on 20/10/2020 upto 3:00 PM. 
Time & date of opening of bid at 04:00 P.M. on 21/10/2020. 
 

 

The bid forms & other details can be obtained from the website 
www.tenderwizard.com/AIR or www.eprocure.gov.in through system link of All 
India Radio – Civil Construction Wing. 

                                                                                                                                                                  
 

           Executive Engineer(C)  
 

No. A-II(4)/EE(C)/CCW/AIR/2020-21/                             Dated  
13/10/2020 
 
Sub:     Notice inviting tender (CPWD-6). 
  Copy forwarded to the following for publicity: - 
1-3       The Executive Engineer(Civil), CPWD, CCD-I, CCD-II & CCD-III, Kendriya 

Sadan, Sector-9, Chandigarh. 
4. The Executive Engineer (E), CCW: AIR, Sector-42 A, Chandigarh. 
5-7 The Assistant Engineer(C), CCW: AIR, Sub-Division, Chandigarh/Rohtak/Jalandhar. 
8 Assistant Surveyor of Works(C), CCW: AIR, Chandigarh.  
9 For file No. A-II(5)/EE(C)/CCW/AIR/2020-21/ 
10 For file No. A-II(6)/EE(C)/CCW/AIR/2020-21/ 
11 Notice Board. 

      
    

Executive Engineer(C) 


